

NDPS Case No. - 53 of 2017

Present: Sri Anirban Das,
Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court, (NDPS) Cooch Behar.
J.O Code: WB00691

Order No. 74

Dt. 04.06.2026

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW No.12.

All the four accused persons on court bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld. PP in charge and Ld. Advocate for the accused persons are present.

No witness is present in the court. No SR is received.

Hence the case is adjourned.

Today is the last day of present schedule.

A fresh schedule is prepared for rest witness.

To 02.12.2026 for evidence of CSW No. 1.

To 03.12.2026 for evidence of CSW No. 7.

Issue summons accordingly.

Alamat be produced on the next date fixed.

Dictated & Corrected by,

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, NDPS,

(Anirban Das)
J.O Code: WB00691
Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, NDPS.